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1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
11.  (Sul-R:1244)

Pumpkins_galore_01_5x7.dst
1.62x7.00 inches; 13,687 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
8. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
9. Mink Brown (Sul-R:1267)

Pumpkins_galore_02_5x7.dst
6.94x3.78 inches; 11,442 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
2.  (Sul-R:610)
3. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
10. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
11. Dk. Teal (Sul-R:1230)
12. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
13. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)

Pumpkins_galore_03_5x7.dst
5.11x5.00 inches; 12,607 stitches

13 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
6. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
9. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
10. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
11. Toast (Sul-R:1266)

Pumpkins_galore_04_5x7.dst
7.00x4.47 inches; 18,315 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
7.  (Sul-R:1244)

Pumpkins_galore_05_5x7.dst
7.00x3.37 inches; 10,707 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
2. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6.  (Sul-R:1244)
7. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Dk. Teal (Sul-R:1230)
10. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
11. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)

Pumpkins_galore_06_5x7.dst
5.43x5.00 inches; 13,026 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Med. Maple (Sul-R:1216)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
9. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
10.  (Sul-R:1244)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)

Pumpkins_galore_07_5x7.dst
7.00x4.89 inches; 13,753 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8.  (Sul-R:1244)
9. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)

Pumpkins_galore_08_5x7.dst
5.20x5.00 inches; 10,195 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors
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1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
8. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
9. Toast (Sul-R:1266)

Pumpkins_galore_09_5x7.dst
7.00x3.63 inches; 10,529 stitches

9 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
9. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
10. Putty (Sul-R:1508)

Pumpkins_galore_10_5x7.dst
7.00x4.67 inches; 7,629 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
3. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
7. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
8. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
9. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
10. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)

Pumpkins_galore_11_5x7.dst
5.00x4.93 inches; 11,348 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
9. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)

Pumpkins_galore_12_5x7.dst
1.56x7.00 inches; 10,620 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors


